
NM Senior 2016

Kristiansund , 21.05.2016

Aldersklasse

Senior kvinner
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

69kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Gunn Rita Boine BK Tana
2:02

02
2:29

03 SO
 0  0  0  0  0 3.

2 Charlotte Skauen Fredrikstad BK Atlas - Bryting
FS 6:0

41 SO
3:36

03
 1  4  1  0  6 2.

3 Grace Jacob Bullen Fredrikstad BK Atlas - Bryting
SO

TF 10:0

41
TF 12:0

42
 2  8  0  2  22 1.
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